

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.29/2003

SAURABH CHAUDRI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(For impleadment)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
MCI Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Ms. Angad Chopra, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. A.Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for
M/s A. Mariarputham & Co.

Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

.SP2

Application for impleadment allowed.
List on 25.3.2003.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master